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Pontuação F4
    16a COPA BRASIL DE KART

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 227 Pedro Guilherme Lima -2 0 0 -2 -2 0 0 0 0

2 21 Alexandre Yee de Campos -2 0 0 0 0 -2 -2 0 0

3 11 Veberley G. Del Rey Carneiro -7 5 5 -4 -4 -3 -3 0 0

4 48 Valdeci da Silva Dias -10 8 3 -5 -5 -5 -5 0 0

5 10 Higo Fialho -12 10 2 -6 -6 -6 -6 0 0

6 133 Igor Lopes Carvalho -16 14 4 -8 -8 -8 -8 0 0

7 41 João Ricardo de Toledo -17 15 1 -3 -3 -14 -14 0 0

8 5 Jerry Alexandre de Oliveira Paula -17 15 0 -7 -7 -10 -10 0 0

9 28 Francisco Deoclecio de Macedo -18 16 1 -11 -11 -7 -7 0 0

10 20 Hevandro Basso e Bergamo -21 19 3 -12 -12 -9 -9 0 0

11 128 Fabricio Lima Melograma -23 21 2 DQ -19 -4 -4 0 0

12 1 Daniel Miranda Cunha -24 22 1 -9 -9 -15 -15 0 0

13 60 Paulo Roberto Galvão Filho -24 22 0 -13 -13 -11 -11 0 0

14 27 Walter Pinto Daumas -27 25 3 -15 -15 -12 -12 0 0

15 12 Tiago Saraiva Kratka -27 25 0 -10 -10 -17 -17 0 0

16 36 Tiago Santos Oliveira -29 27 2 -16 -16 -13 -13 0 0

17 113 João Alfredo Pinto Pinheiro -30 28 1 -14 -14 -16 -16 0 0

Event Legend

#1 08/10/2014 16a COPA BRASIL DE KART #3 08/10/2014 16a COPA BRASIL DE KART

#2 08/10/2014 16a COPA BRASIL DE KART
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